FINANCIAL EXPRESS

100

CIN: L51900GJ1981PLC103450 Corporate Office: 201, "Shyam Bungalow", Plot No.199/200, Pushpa Colony, Fatimadevi School Lane, Manchubhai Road, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097.

Tel Fax No. 022-28449521

SJ CORPORATION LTD

E-Mail: sjcorporation9@yahoo.com

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to
Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of
the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 that
the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the
Company will be held on Saturday, 10th
August, 2019 at 3.30 P.M at the Corporate
Office of the Company, inter alia, to consider
and take on record the Unaudited (Provisional) Financial Results of the Company
for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019.

By Order of the Board
For SJ Corporation Ltd
Deepak Upadhyay
Date: 30.07.2019 Managing Director
Place: Mumbai DIN: 02270389

PUBLIC NOTICE ACIL NAVASARJAN RURAL DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION

NOTICE is hereby given that in case of ACIL Navasarjan Rural Development Foundation also known as Anarde Foundation is NGO organisation with its Regd. & Head office at 408, New Udyog Mandir -2, Mogul lane, Mahim (West), Mumbai – 400 016, Maharashtra, India, all cheques and negotiable instruments are issued duly executed by the authorised signatory from its Mumbai Head Office only. NOTICE is given and caution is issued to the public at large that any and all cheques/ negotiable instruments issued on the account of Anarde Foundation which have not been executed by the Authorized Signatories as mentioned herein above shall not be deemed to be validly issued by Anarde Foundation and hence, such authorized and invalid cheques/ negotiable instruments shall not and cannot bind Anarde Foundation in any manner and whatsoever person dealing in contravention here of shall be liable to be prosecuted at their own risk cost and consequences.

பாப்பி INDUSTRIES LIMITED

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE

	QUARTER ENDED JUNE 3	30, 2019		(₹in Lakh)	
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTE	YEAR ENDED		
		30.06.2019 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	19383.65	25942.67	87056.71	
2	let Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional nd/or Extraordinary items) -93.22 -565.15				
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) -93.22 -565.15				
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-93.22	-565.15	-11690.96	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-93.87	-684.30	-11658.01	
6	Equity Share Capital	10364.24	8291.39	10364.24	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	-0.09	-0.83	-11.25	
	2. Diluted	7.0	-	1 7	

NOTE:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019. filled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligatios and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (s) BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com and website of the Company: www.sumeetindustries.com

PLACE : SURAT DATE : 30-07-2019 For, Sumeet Industries Limited Shankarlal Sitaram Somani Chairman

CIN No. L45200GJ1988PLC011049

Regd. Office: 504, Trividh Chambers, Opp. Fire Station, Ring Road, Surat - 395 002. India. E-mail: corporate@sumeetindustries.com, Visit us at: www.sumeetindustries.com

L&T Housing Finance Limited

(Formerly known as Indo Pacific Housing Finance Limited AIG Home Finance India Ltd. and Weizmann Homes Ltd.)

Registered Office: Brindavan, Plot No.177, CST Road Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098

Branch office: Surat



DEMAND NOTICE
Under Section 13(2) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 (Herein after referred to

We have issued Demand Notice under Section 13(2) of the Act to you all (Borrower/s, Co-borrower/s & Guarantor/s) through Registered Post Acknowledge Due, as you have defaulted in payment of interest and principal installments of your loan account, and have failed and neglected to clear the said outstanding dues. As a result, the loan account has been classified as Non-Performing Asset (NPA) in the book of account in accordance with the directives relating to asset classification issued by the National Housing Bank. The Notice has been returned as "undelivered" and therefore we are now issuing this notice to you all under 13(2) of the Act and hereby calling upon to repay the amount mentioned in the notice appended below to the L&T Housing Finance Ltd. (Formerly known as Indo Pacific Housing Finance Limited, AIG Home Finance India Ltd. and Weizmann Homes Ltd.), Mumbai and Branch office at Surat, within the period of 60 Days from the date of this Paper Notification together with further interest and other charges from the date of Demand Notice till payment or realization. In case you are not discharging your liabilities under the terms of this notice, we shall be constrained to exercise all or any one of the rights conferred under Section 13(4) or Section 14 of the Act.

"This is without prejudice to any rights available to us under the Act and /or any other law in force from time to time." Further, vide Deed of Assignment dated

30/11/2013 all the loan accounts from M/s CitiFinancial Consumer Finance India Limited were assigned to L&T Housing Finance Limited.

Loan Account	Borrower/s &		date / NPA date / ng Amount	Description of the Immerchle Property (Manufactured)			
Number	Co-borrower/s Name	NPA Date	Outstanding Amount (₹)	Description of the Immovable Property (Mortgaged)			
SRTHL17000365	1. Paresh V Nagpure 2. Chhayaben P Nagpure	Demand Notice date: 22.07.2019 NPA date: 04/06/2019	RS 1323996.85/- as on 03/07/2019	All the piece and parcel of the Property Address - Plot No. G/74, F/75, F/76, A/77, Lotus Valley Residency, Revenue Survey / Block No. 996, Survey No. 691/1, Khata No. 1464, Moje Dihen, Olpad, Surat Gujarat			
SRTHL17000827 and SRTHL17001019	2. Jayshreeben Rajubhai Kikani 22.07.2019 on 03/07/2019 B-1, Flat No. 303,vraj Vihar, R. S. No. 14, E		All the piece and parcel of the property address – Building No. B-1, Flat No. 303,vraj Vihar, R. S. No. 14, Bolck No. 36, T.P.S. No. 21 (Sarthana - Simada) FP No.4/2, Simada, Vraj Chowk, Surat, Gujarat				
SRTHL17000889 and SRTHL17000890	Daxesh Bhdreshbhai Soni Manishaben Daxeshhkumar Soni	Demand Notice date: 22.07.2019 NPA date: 04/06/2019	Rs 1725571.84/- as on 03/07/2019	All the piece and parcel of the property address - Building No. E, 202, 2nd Floor, Gopinath Residency, R. S. No. 465/2, 467/1, 467/3, Block No.750/2,753/1,754/1, T.P.S. No. 66 (Kosad), F.P. No.213, Kosad, Surat, Gujarat			
SRTHL17000827 and SRTHL17001019	1. Rajubhai Nathubhai Kikani 2. Jayshreeben Rajubhai Kikani	Demand Notice date: 22.07.2019 NPA date: 04/06/2019	Rs 2282097.01/- as on 03/07/2019	All the piece and parcel of the property address – Building No. B-1, Flat No. 303,vraj Vihar, R. S. No. 14, Bolck No. 36, T.P.S. No. 21 (Sarthana - Simada) FP No.4/2, Simada, Vraj Chowk, Surat, Gujarat			
SRTHL18002283 and SRTHL18002066	1. Priyank Harshadbhai Thakkar 2. Jaydeep Harshadkumar Thakkar	Demand Notice date: 24.07.2019 NPA date: 04/06/2019	Rs 2011704.59/- as on 03/07/2019	All the piece and parcel of the property address – Flat No. C-303, 3rd Floor, Building No. C, Laxmi Residency, R. S. No. 496/1, 507, Block No 465/A Kamrej Surat Gujarat			
SRTHL17001550	Hareshbhai Zaverbhai Dhola Varshaben Hareshbhai Dhola	Demand Notice adte: 24.07.2019 NPA date: 04/06/2019	RS 4568208.09/- as on 03/07/2019	All the piece and parcel of the property address - Shop No. U/7, Nova Complex, Revenue S. No. 9, Paiki Northen Side Plot No. 3,4,7,8,11 & 12, City Survey No. 4249/2, 4250/2, 4252/2, 4251, 4257/2, & 4258, New City S. No. 4249/2, TPS No.57, FP No.11/B, Dr. Dakeshwar Temple, Pandesara, Surat, Gujarat			

Date: 31.07.2019

Place: Surat

Sa/Authorized Officer
For L&T HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

PRASHANT INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: Block No.456, N.H.No.8, Palsana-394315, Dist.Surat (Gujarat)

NOTICE

NOTICE pursuant to regulation 29 & 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 is hereby given that meeting of the Board of Directors of Prashant India Ltd. will be held at registered office of the Company on Friday, 09th August, 2019 at 2.00 P.M. to consider and approve the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 30.06.2019

Place : Palsana Date : 31/07/2019 For Prashant India Ltd. Sd- Managing Director

THE BARODA RAYON CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN - L99999GJ1958PLC000892

Reg. Office: P.O. Baroda Rayon, Fatehnagar, Udhna, Dist. Surat-394220
(T) 0261-2899555 | Email-brcsurat@gmail.com | Website-www.brcl.in

NOTICE

NOTICE pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 13th August, 2019 at P. O. Fatehnagar, Udhna, Surat — 394220 to consider and approve, along with other businesses, the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019.

This information is also available at the website of Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com and on company's website viz. www.brcl.in.

Place: Surat Date: 30/07/2019 For The Baroda Rayon Corporation Limited Sd/- Kunjal Desai Company Secretary

GOKUL REFOILS & SOLVENT LIMITED

Regd.Office: State Highway No.41 Nr. Sujanpur Patia, Sidhpur-384151

Corporate Office: "Gokul House", 43, Shreemali Co-operative Housing Society Ltd,
Opp. Shikhar Building, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad- 380009

CIN: L15142GJ1992PLC018745 Website: www.gokulgroup.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the Meeting of the Board of Directors of **GOKUL REFOILS AND SOLVENT LIMITED** will be held on Wednesday 07° August, 2019 at the Corporate Office at "Gokul House", 43, Shreemali Co-operative Housing Society Ltd, Opp. Shikhar Building, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad- 380009 interalia to consider and to approve Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30° June, 2019 along with various other businesses. This Information is posted on Company's website at www.gokulgroup.com and BSE website at www.bseindia.com.

For, Gokul Refoils and Solvent Limited Sd/-

Place: Ahmedabad Vijay Kalyani
Date: 30.07.2019 Company Secretary

	· ·	
Arcil		



SHRIRAM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office: Office No. 123, Angappa Naicken Street, Chennai – 600 001.

Head Office: Level -1, Wockhardt Towers, East Wing C-2 Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051;
Telephone: 022 4241 0400, 022 4060 3100; Website: www.shriramhousing.in

APPENDIX-IV-A

[See provision to rule 8(6)]

NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Shriram Housing Finance Limited (SHFL) Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is ", and "Whatever there is" basis. The details of the cases are as under.

Name of Borrowers/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors/Mortgagers	Date & Amount of 13(2) Demand Notice	Date of Possession	Description of Property	Reserve Price(Rs.)	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (Rs.)		Date & Time of Auction		Contact Person and Inspection date
Mr. Prajapati Girishkumar Joitaram & Mrs.Sobhaben Girishkumar Joitaram all having their addresses at 130, Vallabh park society, on canal, near Sadanidhabi, Narol-Vatva Road, Ahmedabad-382405 also address at Block W- 502,Aakruti Township, Phase-2,Opp.Narol Court, Narol, Ahmedabad- 382405 Loan Account no.SBTHAHEA 0000051 & SLPHAHEA0000065	26/04/2017 in Loan Account No.SBTHAHEA0000051 and Rs.3,21,956/-(Rupees Three Lakh Twenty One Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Six Only) as on 26/04/2017 under Loan Account no. SLPHAHEA0000065 with further interest at the contractual rate, within 60		Property Bearing Flat no.502 on the fifth floor admeasuring about 87.80 sq.mtrs in block W in the scheme known as Aakruti Township, Phase-2 alongwith 26.08 sq.mtrs of undivided share in land of Final Plot no.57(land of old Revenue Survey no.57/1+2+5) situate, lying and being at Mouje: Narol, Taluka: Maninagar, Old Taluka: Ahmedabad City (East) in the registeration district of Ahmedabad and Sub-District of Ahmedabad-5(Narol)	(Rupees Twelve Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) Bid Increment Rs.10,000/- and in such	Rs. 1,25,000/-(Rupees One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Only) Last Date for Submission of EMD 23rd August 2019 Time 10.00 a.m. to 05.00 p.m.	EMD amount to be deposited by way of RTGS/NEFT to the account details mentioned herein below: BANK NAME- AXIS BANK LIMITED BRANCH- BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, MUMBAI BANK ACCOUNT NO-Current Account No. 911020013220315 IFSC CODE-UTIB0000230	24th August, 2019 Time: 11.00am to 1 pm	Website of the service provider, https://eauctions.samil.in for bid documents, the details of the secured asset put up for auction / obtaining the bid form.	Mr. Harshil, Mobile no. 09016721105 Property Inspection Date: 07th August 2019. Time 11:00 Am to 01:00 Pm

Terms and Conditions of E- Auction:

Date: 31-07-2019

- 1. The Auction is conducted as per the further Terms and Conditions of the Bid document and as per the procedure set out therein. Bidders may go through the website of Shriram Housing Finance Limited (SHFL), www.shriramhousing.in and website of the service provider, www.eauctions.samil.in for bid documents, the details of the secured asset put up for auction / obtaining the bid form.
- 2. For details, help, procedure and online training on e-auction, prospective bidders may contact Mr. Debjyoti Roy of M/s. Shriram Automall India Limited (SAMIL), Contact Number: +91-9874702021, e-mail ID: debjyoti.r@samil.in
- 3. All the intending purchasers/bidders are required to register their name in the portal mentioned above as www.eauctions.samil.in and get user ID and password free of cost to participate in the e-auction on the date and time aforesaid.
- 4. To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorised officer, there is no encumbrance in the property/ies. However the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrance, title of property/ies put on auction and claims/right/dues/affecting the property prior to submitting their bid. The E-Auction advertisement does not constitute any commitment or any representation of SHFL. The property is being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether know or unknown to SHFL. The Authorised officer/Secured Creditor shall not be responsible in any way for any third party claims/rights/dues.
- 5. EMD in the name of Shriram Housing Finance Limited amount to be deposited by way of RTGS/ NEFT to the account details mentioned herein below:BANK NAME- AXIS BANK LIMITED BRANCH- BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, MUMBAI/BANK ACCOUNT NO- Current Account No. 911020013220315/IFSC CODE- UTIB0000230
 - For participating in the e-auction, intending purchasers/bidders will have to submit the details of payment of refundable Earnest Money Deposit of 10 % of the reserve price of the secured assets along with Self attested copies of the PANCARD/AADHAR Card, Residence Proof, Board Resolutions in case of company and Address Proof on or before 23rd August 2019.
- The Property will not be sold below the Reserve Price. The successful purchaser/bidder shall deposit the 25 % (inclusive of EMD) of his/its offer by way of RTGS/ NEFT to the account mentioned herein above on or before 18:00 hours on 24th
 August 2019 i.e. Saturday, The day of auction, which deposit will have to be confirmed by SHFL, failing which the sale will be deemed have been failed and the EMD of the said successful bidder shall be forfeited.
- 8. The EMD of all other bidders who did not succeed in the e-auction will be refunded by SHFL within 72 working hours of the closure of the e-auction. The EMD will not carry any interest.
- The balance amount of purchase consideration shall be payable by the successful purchaser/bidder on or before the fifteenth day from the date of confirmation of sale of the said secured asset by the Authorised Officer/Secured Creditor or such extended period as may be agreed upon in writing by the Authorised Officer at his/her discretion. In case of default, all amounts deposited till then shall be liable to be forfeited.
- 10. For inspection of property or more information, the prospective bidders may contact The Mr. Harshil Bhadiyadra, E-mail ID:- harshil.bhadiyadra@shriramhousing.com, Mobile no. 09016721105 and Mr. Kedar Jani, E-mail ID:- kedar.jani@shriramhousing.com, Mobile no. 9974044029 and MohammedShafiq M. Shaikh, E-mail ID.mohammedShafiq.shaikh@shriramhousing.com, Mobile no. 9978624614
- 11.At any stage of the auction, the Authorised Officer may accept/reject/modify/cancel the bid/offer or post-pone the auction without assigning any reason thereof and without any prior notice.
- 12. The successful purchaser/bidder shall bear any statutory dues, taxes, fees payable, stamp duty, registration fees, etc. that is required to be paid in order to get the property conveyed/delivered in his/her/its favour as per the applicable law.

 13. Sale is subject to the confirmation by the Authorised Officer.
- 14. The Borrower/Guarantors, who are liable for the said outstanding dues, shall treat this Sale Notice as a notice under Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, about the holding of above mentioned auction sale.

 15. The sale shall be subject to rules/conditions prescribed under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, as amended from time to time.
- 16. It shall solely be the responsibility of the successful bidder to get the sale registered. All expenses relating to stamp duty, registration charges, transfer charges and any other expenses and charges in respect of the registration of the sale for
- the above referred property shall be borne by the successful bidder/ purchaser. The sale has to be registered at the earliest else the purchaser has to give the request letter to SHFL mentioning the reason of delaying the registration.

 17. The Authorised Officer is not bound to accept the highest offer or any or all offers and SHFL reserves its right to reject any or all bids without assigning any reason. In case the bids are rejected, Authorised Officer can negotiate with any of the

rendered or intending bidders or other parties for sale of property by private treaty.

18.No person other than the intending bidder/ offerer themselves, or their duly authorized representatives shall be allowed to participate in the auction/sale proceedings.

NB: Please note that the secured creditor is going to issue the sale notice to all the Borrowers/ Guarantors/ Mortgagors by speed/ registered post. In case the same is not received by any of the parties, then this publication of sale notice may be treated as a substituted mode of service.

notice may be treated as a substituted mode of service.

Sd/Place: Ahmedabad

Authorised Officer



The biggest capital one can possess. Knowledge.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

FinancialExpress.com b twitter.com/FinancialExpress f facebook.com/TheFinancialExpress

Ahmedabad

Shriram Housing Finance Limited

तेडबा असडमार्थ । शहरा

की गिरमाशान्त

કાંયામાં તેકના કિલાપ નાન મેહલ છે. ગઇ છે. અની મોતનો આંકડો વધીને રૂપ ઉપર પહોંચી ગયો છે. યુદા યુદા જળબબાકાર થઇ ગયા છે. એકબાજુ આસામમાં પુરની સ્થિતી વધારે વણસી રાજ્યોમાં જનજીવન સંપૂર્ણપણે બોરવાઇ ગયુ છે. નીયાણવાળા વિસ્તારો તો બિહાર અને આસામાં પુરની રિચેતી ખુબ ગભીર બનલી છે. બન

ગ (ઝલ્લેખ કરવામાં આવી રહ્યો છે ત્યારે શા માટે રહીછે. તેમજ અકસ્માતના પડપત્રમાં ઉડાવી દવાના તેશીને જાનથી મારી નાંખવાની ધાકધમકીઓ મળી દુવામાં આવી છે. જ્યારે પિરીતા કહી રહી હતા ક નીડિતોને તેમની લડાઈ લડવા એકલા રઝળતા મૂકા छ जाई मिष्डाओ सवाब इमी हपा है शा माड લીવાના આક્ષેત લાબા સમતના રેટવામાં આવા કહ્યા भिन्गर्भन तेना लाधन लाक्ष्य छावरा रख विश्वाव ग्री है तेथी आशियी हैसहीय सिंह नथी थयुं. प्रियंडा गांधी लाश्या है। हारासाम अने

Ich 121b637 Molch Elfole Dan डाइडे डालिशहा म गाइनी हाइन नडेला 1cle कारहा 1519 19 4131424he hell ho blike balle h १६ हिन्याई विषय

ુલાંગર, તા. ૩૧ જુલાઈ ૨૦૧૯

મોડાસાઃ જીઆઇડીસીની બિસ્કિટ કંપનીમાં ભીષણ આગ, ૧૦૦ કરોડથી વધુનું નકસ

અરવલ્લી,તા.૩૧

મોડાસા જીઆઇડીસીમાં આવેલી બિસ્કિટ બનાવતી કંપનીમાં ગત મોડી રાત્રે એકએક ભીષણ આગ ફાટી નીકળી હતી. આગનો કોલ મળતા જ મોડાસા ફાયર ફાઈટરની ૩ ગાડીઓ ઘટના સ્થળે પહોંચી અને



THE BARODA RAYON CORPORATION LIMITED

Reg. Office: P.O.Baroda Rayon, Fatehnagar, Udhna, Dist. Surat-394220 (Guj.) (T) 0261-2899555 Email-brcsurat@gmall.com Website-www.brcl.in

CIN-L99999GJ1958PLC000892

<u>બોર્ड भिटिं</u>गनी नोटीस

સેબી (લિસ્ટિંગ ઓબ્લિગેશન્સ એન્ડ ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રિક્વાયરમેન્ટ્સ), રેગ્યુલેશન્સ, ૨૦૧૫ ના રેગ્યુલેશન ૨૯ અને ૪૭ના સંદર્ભે આથી નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે કંપનીના બોર્ડ ઓફ ડાઈરેક્ટર્સની મિટિંગ મંગળવાર, તા.૧ ૩મી ઓગસ્ટ, રં૦૧૯ના રોજ સવારે ૧૧.૦૦ વાગ્યે, ૫.ઓ ફતેહનગર, ઉધના, સુરત-૩૯૪૨૨૦, ખાતે યોજનાર છે. જેનો હેતુ કંપનીના, ૩૦મી ર્જુન, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ પૂર્ણ થયેલા ત્રિમાસિંક સમયગાળાના અનઓડીટેડ એક્લ નાણાંકીય પરીણામો ધ્યાનમાં લેવાનો અને મંજૂર કરવાનો છે.

વધુ આ માહિતી સ્ટોક એક્ષચેન્જની વેબસાઈટ www.bseindia.com અને કંપનીના વેબસાઈટ www.brcl.in પર મળશે.

કોર ધી બરોડા રેયોન કોર્પોરેશન લીમીટેડ

स्थण :- सुरत तारीभ :- 30/09/2096

સહી/-કુંજલ દેસાઈ કંપની સેક્રેટરી

તપાસ અજન્સાન અરુઆરઆઇ કાઈટર ખુસા સમયે જ ખોટકાય દાખલ કરવાની મંજૂરી આપી છે. સીબીઆઇ જલ્દી જજ શુકલા વિરુધ્ધ કેસ દાખલ કરશે. એવુ માનવામાં આવી રહ્યું છે કે ભ્રષ્ટાચાર નિરોધી અધિનિયમ હેઠળ તેમની ધરપકડ કરવામાં આવી શકે છે. તપાસ એજન્સીએ સુપ્રીમ કોર્ટના ચીફ જસ્ટીસ રંજન ગોગોઇને પત્ર લખીને આ મામલે તપાસ કરવાની મંજૂરી માંગી હતી. સીબીઆઇના નિદેશકે સુય્રીમ કોર્ટના ચીફ જસ્ટિસને પત્રમાં લખ્યું હતું કે, ઉત્તર પ્રદેશના અલ્હાબાદ, લખનઉ પીઠ, હાઇકોર્ટના જજ નારાયણ શુકલા અને અન્ય વિરુધ્ધ સીબીઆઇ તત્કાલીન સીજેઆઇ દીપક મિશ્રાની સલાહ પર ત્યારે પ્રારંભિક તપાસ દાખલ કરી

જયારે જજ શુકલાના કથિત ગેરવર્તન મામલાને ધ્યાનમાં લેવામાં આવ્યો હતો. ગત મહીને સુપ્રીમ કોર્ટના ચીફ જસ્ટિસ રંજન ગોગોઇએ વડાપ્રધાન નરેન્દ્ર મોદીને પત્ર લખીને

દદ દેવામાં આવી હતી. તો બીજી બાજુ ફેક્ટરીમાં આગમાં લગાવના કારણે ૧૦૦ કરોડથી વધુના નુકસાનનો અંદાજો લગાવવામાં આવી રહ્યો છે. મોડાસા નગર પાલિકા પાસેના ફાયર ફાઇટરો વર્ષો જુના હોવાને કારણે એક ફાયર

કલાકમાં મેઘો મન મુકીને વરસ્યો હોય તેમ ૯ ઇંચ વરસાદ નોંધવામાં આવ્યો

छन्नाप डेस

પહેલા પાનાનું ચાલુ અને રાય બરેલી જિલ્લાના ગુરબક્ષગંજ પોલીસ સ્ટેશન પાસેથી વિંગતો લઈ લેવા જણાવ્યું છે. ઉત્તર પ્રદેશ સરકારે ભારે આક્રોશ બાદ તપાસ સીબીઆઈને સો પવાનો મંગળવારે ભિર્ણય કર્યો હતો.

રવિવારે રેપ પીડિતાની કારનો નડેલો અકસ્માત પડવંત્ર હતું કે દુર્ઘટના તેને લઈને હવે સવાલો ઉઠી રહ્યા છે. ઉત્તર પ્રદેશ પોલીસ આને દુર્ઘટના ગણાવી રહી છે. હવે ફોરેન્સિક તપાસના પ્રારંભિક રિપોર્ટમાં પણ આ ર્ધટના હોવાનું જણાવાયું છે. આ રિપોર્ટ મુજબ વરસાદમાં ટ્રકનું પૈડું લપસતા તે કાર સાથે અથડાઈ હોવાનું

રિપોર્ટમાં વધુમાં જણાવ્યું છે કે જે ગાડીમાં રેપ પીડિતા, તેના કાકી, માસી

રાઆખા માહોલ સજ આગામી પાંચ ક્યાંક વરસવાની : આવી છે. ત્યા બે દિવસથી વરસી રહ્યો છે તાપથી છૂટકા अनुभव्यो । સિઝનનો ૭. નોંધાયો છે. ૨૪ કલાકમાં मतप्पा

ખેડતોને અનુરોધ ક કૃષિ યુનિ.ન ડૉ.જી.આર બહેનો મોટ હતાં.

કभिश નાયબ ચૂટા ઝોનલ જ બજાવી હત d

198 માણવા જિલ્લાના તેજસ્વી તારહ રાજ્ય તેમજ ઝળંકેલા ખેલ શૈક્ષણિક ક્ષે આપનાર અ બહુમાન કરવ

विविध उत्पर्ध